
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

 

AUGUST 2025 

August 6 (Wed.) New Staff Orientation 

August 11 (Mon.) Convocation | Teacher/Staff Professional Development (PD) 

August 12 (Tues.) Teacher/Staff PD 

August 13 (Wed.) Teacher/Staff Workday 

August 14 (Thurs.) First Day of Classes for Students in Grades 1-5, 6, 9 Only;  

      Partial Roster of Kindergarten Attends 

August 15 (Fri.) All Students Attend Classes (Grades 1-12); Partial  

      Roster of Kindergarten Attends | Beginning of First Grading Period 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

September 1 (Mon.) Labor Day | No Classes | District Closed 

September 22 (Mon.) No Classes for Students | Teacher/Staff PD  

September 23 (Tues.) No School for Students and Teachers 

OCTOBER 2025 

October 2 (Thurs.) No School for Students and Teachers 

October 16 (Thurs.) End of First Grading Period 

October 17 (Fri.) No Classes for Students | Teacher Workday 

October 20 (Mon.) No Classes for Students | Family/Teacher Conferences  

October 21 (Tues.) Beginning of Second Grading Period 

NOVEMBER 2025 

November 4 (Tues.) No Classes for Students | Teacher/Staff PD  

November 26 (Wed.) No Classes for Students | Teacher Conference Comp Day 

November 27-28 (Thurs.-Fri.) Thanksgiving Break | No Classes | District Closed 

DECEMBER 2025 

December 19 (Fri.) End of Second Grading Period 

December 22 (Mon.) First Day of Winter Break (Winter Break Dec. 22-Jan. 2) 

JANUARY 2026 

January 5 (Mon.) No Classes for Students | Teacher Workday 

January 6 (Tues.) Students Return | Beginning of Third Grading Period  

January 19 (Mon.) Martin Luther King Jr. Day | No Classes | District Closed 

FEBRUARY 2026 

February 13 (Fri.) No Classes for Students l Teacher Conference Comp Day 

February 16 (Mon.) Presidents Day | No Classes | District Closed 

MARCH 2026 

March 13 (Fri.) End of Third Grading Period 

March 16-20 (Mon.-Fri.) Spring Break | No Classes for Students or Teachers  

March 23 (Mon.) No Classes for Students | Teacher Workday 

March 24 (Tues.) Students Return | Beginning of Fourth Grading Period 

APRIL 2026 

April 3 (Fri.) No Classes | District Closed 

MAY 2026* 

May 5 (Tues.) No Classes for Students | Teacher/Staff PD 

May 24 (Sun.) Class of 2026 Graduation Ceremony 

May 25 (Mon.) Memorial Day | No Classes | District Closed 

May 29 (Fri.) Last Day of Classes for Students and Teachers | End of Fourth  

       Grading Period 

 

JUNE 2026 

June 19 (Fri.) Juneteenth | District Closed 
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